Ayrshire North Road Federation
Secretary: Mr A Kyle, President: Mr W McCann

Montrose on 27/08/2016 at 07:30 hrs

16 Members sent 174 Federation Birds

No Wind

Pos  Name

1 W Frew 13
2 W Frew

3 W Frew

4 John L Dumigan 14
5 R Thornhill 40
6 W Frew

7 W McAndrew 7
8 T & T Wright 6
9 James Robertson 5
10 James Robertson

11 McCann & Brown 6
12 John L Dumigan

13 Mick Hilland 6
14 Mark McCann 19
15 Mark McCann

16 Jamieson & Cameron 6
17 Andrew Lymburn 5
18 Kory Galloway 5
19 J Dunlop 3

Sent

Club
VAL
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VAL

VAL
VAL
VAL

VAL

VAL
VAL

CAR
MAU
MAU
CAR

AFT

02:37:08
02:37:30
02:37:43
02:32:10
02:36:27
02:39:12
02:37:28
02:37:48
02:42:21
02:42:30

02:38:28
02:36:27
02:39:17
02:41:02
02:43:07
03:10:48
02:58:38
03:04:40
04:00:48

Distance
114m 205y

109m 867y
112m 406y

111m 581y
110m 1587y
113m 1668y

110m 1711y

109m 1190y
109m 1236y

127m 1334y
111m 1224y
111m 878y
131m 1336y

Bird

GB16 C27275CP C
SU16 AN1483 CH C
SU16 AN1490 M H
SU16 AN790 CHH
SU16 AN1434 R C
GB16 C27246 DCH
SU16 AN1284 CH C
SU16 AN1301 CHH
SU16 AN1096 M C
SU16 AN1082 BC C

SU16 AN1112CHC
SU16 AN771 BC
SU16 AN857 B H
SU16 AN1159 CP H
SU16 AN1171CHC
SUl6 A7123 CPH
SU16 AN606 CP H
SU16 A273 RCC
SU16 SW514 BC

Velocity
1278.182
1275.206
1273.455
1266.421
1262.465
1261.589
1244.333
1236.926
1235.237
1234.097

1232.505
1231.748
1211.866
1198.903
1183.591
1178.480
1100.489
1062.661

962.975

Any objections to these results must be made in writing to Mr A Kyle (07944 528938) by 09/09/2016



